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JÉGERFELSŐ
TECHNICAL DATASHEET

Ref. MOGAN576650

Base Layer

VARIANTS

See also

THE +
* 100% cotton
* knitted top with round collar

PURCHASE PACKAGING

Ref. Size Carton

GAN576650 -

GAN576651 -

GAN576652 M

GAN576653 L

GAN576654 XL

GAN576655 XXL

GAN576656 XXXL

GAN576657 XXXXL

Individual pack

SALES PACKAGING
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